FL-Bred
% of Ctlg

OBS October: 2021 - 2025

%0UT
FL-Breds

ALL

%RNA
FL-Breds ALL

%Sold
FL-Breds

ALL

Average
FL-Breds

$24,619
$26,987
$19,724

$17,794

$20,618

$25,360
$26,804
$19,928
$19,275

$23,520

Median
FL-Breds

$18,000 $19,000
$15,000 $17,000
$11,000 $12,500
$9,500  $10,000

$11,000 $15,000




