OBS October: 2021 - 2025

Year	FL-Bred % of Ctlg	%OUT FL-Breds ALL	%RNA FL-Breds ALL	%Sold FL-Breds ALL	Average FL-Breds ALL	Median FL-Breds ALL
2021	51%	12% 14%	17% 18%	83% 82%	\$24,619 \$25,360	\$18,000 \$19,000
2022	43%	18% 14%	27% 29%	73% 71%	\$26,987 \$26,804	\$15,000 \$17,000
2023	45%	18% 18%	33% 34%	67% 66%	\$19,724 \$19,928	\$11,000 \$12,500
2024	44%	17% 20%	30% 36%	70% 64%	\$17,794 \$19,275	\$9,500 \$10,000
2025	45%	18% 18%	18% 26%	82% 74%	\$20,618 \$23,520	\$11,000 \$15,000